GUANGDONG HENGDI TECHNOLOGY CORP.,LTD.
2.911 (d)(5)(i) Equipment Type Attestation v1.2
Section 2.911(d)(5)(i) Certification – Equipment Type
Company name: GUANGDONG HENGDI TECHNOLOGY CORP.,LTD.
Address:Building C, Jinhui Industrial Building, South of Yuting Road, East of Taian Road, Che
nghai District, Shantou City, Guangdong Province, China
Product Name:RC TOY
FCC ID: 2AWZK-2411SECAM
Model(s):2411SE，2306SE，2308SE，2316SE，2418SE，2411，2411W，2411S ，2418，2418W，2301，2303，
2305，2306，2308，2310，2313，2314， 2316A，2316D，2316W，2316DW，2320，2323，2202，2205，
2205D，2209H，2215，2216，2106，2106S，2003，2013，1336，1340，1303，1343A，1339A，1818，
H20，H24，H26，H36，H65，HQ051，HQ051S，HQ052，HQ052S，HQ053，HQ056，HQ057，HQ058，BD101，
BD102，2008A，2101，2405，2104，2201，2420，2008B，2213，2401，2409-1，2409-2，2409-4，1802，
1802-4，1906S，1906，1902，1903，2416，1915，1905-1，1905-2，DB1-1，DB2-1，DB3-1，DB1-2，DB2-3，
DB2-4，DB2-5，1801SE，2501，2502，2414，2503，2504，2505，2506，2507，2508，2509，2510，40037，
2103，ODY-7500，ODY-1026，ODY-01SI，ODY-02SI，ODY-03SI，ODY-1208HRN，ODY-1208WT，ODY-1012BR，
ODY-1956
2.911(d)(5)(i) Equipment Type
We, [GUANGDONG HENGDI TECHNOLOGY CORP.,LTD.] (“the applicant”) certify that the
equipment for which authorization is sought through certification is not:
 Prohibited from receiving an equipment authorization pursuant to § 2.903; of the FCC rules.
 Identified as an equipment type in the “Covered List” NOTE 1
Yours sincerely,
Name:Leo Yang Date: 2025.7.9
Title and Company name:
NOTE 1
“Covered List”; is the List of Equipment and Services Covered By Section 2 of The Secure Networks Act, available at
References;
1) 986446 D01 Covered Equipment v01
GUANGDONG HENGDI TECHNOLOGY CORP.,LTD.
2.911 (d)(5)(i) Equipment Type Attestation v1.2
2) Federal Register document 2022-28263 published on 02/06/23
munications-supply-chain-through-the